
GOVT.V.Y.T. PG AUTONOMOUs coLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)
INTERNAL MARKS 2024

CLASS :B.Sc. Fifth Semester DSC (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

SUBJECT CODE: BIT-501 SUBJECT: PROGRAMMING IN JAVA

S.No. ROLL NO. NAME FATHERS NAME
1 2205005 BHAVESH KUMAR SINHA PAWAN KUMAR SINHA

2205007 CHANDANISAHU KAMLESHSAHU
2205011 DEEPTI CHANDRAKUMAR

4 2205012 DEVENDRAKUMAR SHIVDAYAL

2205014 DURGESH NANDINI SITARAMSAHU
6 2205015|GARIMA MARCO NAND RAM MARCO
7 2205017 JAY SAHU RADHESHYAM SAHU

8 2205020] KRISHNA GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA

2205021|LABH KUMAR DEWANGAN TIKARAM DEWANGAN

10 2205022| LAKESHWARINIRMALKAR BHANU RAM
11 2205026 PARVATI DEWANGAN |SANTOSH DEWANGAN
12 2205028| RISHABH DEWANGAN |ASHOKDEWANGAN
13 2205033| SHASHWAT TIWARI VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI
14 2205034 SHATRUHAN RAMPRASAD
15 2205035|SITANSHUKUMAR DHRUW |SANTOSH KUMAR DHRUW
16| 2205038| TARNI DEWANGAN KRISHNA KUMAR DEWANGAN
17 2205042|VIKAS DEWANGAN |BASANTKUMAR DEWANGAN
18| 2205044 YAMINI JIVAN LAL

19 2205045|YOGESHKUMAR RAMADHAR
20 2205046|YOGPRIYASARWA PANNALALSARWA
21 2205047|BHAWANI NARESH KUMAR
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GOVT.V.Y.T. PGAUTONOMOUS COOLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)

INTERNALASSESMENTMARKS
SESSION: DECEMBER 2024

BSC(1T)-VSEMESTER

SUBJECT CODE:BIT-504 DSE-2 :CLOUD COMPUTING

S. NOROLLNO NAME FATHER NAME MARKS

220500S BHAVESH KUMAR SINHA PAWAN KUMAR SINHA 15

220501 4 DURGESH NANDINI SITARAM SAHU

2205015 GARIMA MARCO NAND RAM MARCO 17

4 2205017 JAY SAHU RADHESHYAM SAHU 16

2205020 KRISHNA GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA
16

2205021 DEVANGAN TIKARAM DEVANGAN 17

7 2205026 PARVATIDEWANGAN SANTOSH DEWANGAN 17

8 2205028 RISHABH DEWANGAN ASHOK DEWANGAN 16

2205033 SHASHWAT TIWARI VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI 15

10 2205035 DHRUW SANTOSH KUMAR DHRUW 13

11 2205038 TARNI DEWANGAN DEWANGAN 16

12 2205042 VIKAS DEWANGAN DEWANGAN
17

13 2205046 YOGPRIYA SARWA PANNALAL SARWA 17

14 2205047 BHAWANI NARESH KUMAR 17
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GOVT. VY.T. PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)

DECEMBER 2024

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 (GEC) MARKS LIST

CLASS :GEC B.SC VSEM INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COURSE CODE: BIT-501(L)

|SUBJECT: GEC-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAMMING IN JAVA

S.No ROLL NAME FATHER'S NAME

NO.

1 2201024|CHANCHAL SAHU DEVCHAND SAHU

2 2201035DEVIKA DEWANGAN JITENDRA DEWANGAN

3 2201044| DIVYAGURUPANCH DAULAT RAM SAHU

4 2201045DONIŠHA
TEK SINGH

5 2201070] KALPANA JOSHI RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI

6 2201076 KAUSHILYA CHANDRAKAR PAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR

7 2201081| KHILENDRA SAHU PUNIT SAHU

8| 2201088| KRITIKA SAHU HEMANT SAHU

9 2201099 MAMTASAHU DHRUWW KUMAR SAHU

10 2201106|MONIKA VISHVANATH

11 2201112| NIHARIKA GUPTA |ROHITAS GUPTA

12 2201125| POONAM NOORSING SAHU

13 2201148| ROHIT KUMAR KIRTANLAL

14 2201154 SAKEENA SAMSUDDIN

15 2201176|TAMESHWARVERMA FERHA VERMA

16 2201177| TANISHA PATEL |MANMOHANPATEL

17 2201180 TEJASWINEESAHU KULESHWAR DAS SAHU

18 2201181 THAMESH KUMAR THAKUR SURESH KUMAR THAKUR

19 2201197| YASHODA NISHAD LALIT KUMAR NISHAD

20 2214012 JASVINDER KOUR |DHARMENDRASINGH

.

MOBILE NOBEST OF

THREE

9131082668 12

9685322566 14

9977081737 14

7869245131 15

7024609520 14

6263617975 13

6261432776 12

9755255188 15

8817016622 15

6263330203 13

7587297926 15

6263691732 14

8889626426 13

7587780832

6267555303 14

9329339872 13

8770551942 15

6260973888 14

9755634338 13

7803915462 11
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